CFH-CS-5T-0702July 2002
Pearl
Air Handling Unit
Product Catalogue
For Wide Range Of
Commercial Application
Model: LPCP
1,000-25,000 CFM (0.5-11.8 m3/s)

CFH-CS-5T-0602 3
Contents
Model Nomenclature 2
Features and Benefits 4
Application Consideration 5
Quick Select
English Version 9
Metric Version 10
General Data
Casing and Fans 11
Coil 12
Mixing Box 13
Filter 14
Electric Heater 15
Dimensional Data
HDT 16
VDT 18
Installation Consideration
Service Clearance 19
Mechanical Specifications 20
4 CFH-CS-5T-0602
Features and
Benefits
Economical design to suite for
commercial application
The fully assembled LPCP air handler
offers a large selection of
configuration to meet a wide range of
cooling and ventilating requirements.
LPCP is ideally suite for stores, office
buildings, schools or other commercial
establishments.
High efficiency performance
Trane engineered fan and heat transfer
system provides maximum cooling
and airflow while minimizing vibration,
acoustic level and power
consumption.
Complete product selection
program
LPCP is furnished with complete
product selection program to ease
the product selection process and
also generates performance data
in professional format for project
submission.
Minimum installation cost
The modular casing concept creates
an easy way for installation, which
will help to minimize field labor cost.
Suitable for retrofit, renovation and
replacement
LPCP is designed to have compact
casing to suite the need for retrofit,
renovation and replacement market.
Small footprint also ensures
economical use of building space.
Excellent condensate management
Sloping drainpan allows for total
condensate removal. A unique feature
developed to prevent stagnant water
in air handling unit.
Sturdy construction
LPCP is sturdily constructed based on
a specially designed rigid frame and
reinforcement. This means modules
can be stacked in a vertical air handler
configuration, but also allows removal
of panel for unlimited access.
Optimized coil
The coil is manufactured of 1/2 inch
OD coppers tubes, aluminum fins,
steel header and galvanized steel coil